
 

 

MASCAC: Rookie of The Year and All Conference First Team Forward  

             Freshman year 

2022 Stats*: 
Games played: 17 (14 starts) 
Goals: 7 (0.41 goals per game) 
Assists: 4 (0.23 assists per game) 
Points: 18 (1.06 points per game) 
 

 
Type Time Opponent Location Result** stats 

Friendly Thursday, Aug 25, 2022, 4 PM Regis College Marple Street Field (H) 3-1 Injured 

Friendly Saturday, Aug 27, 2022, 4.30 PM UMass Boston UMass Boston 2-4 Injured 

League Thursday, Sep 1, 2022, 7 PM  Mass.-Dartmouth Mass.-Dartmouth (A) 5-5 2 goals 

League  Saturday, Sep 3, 2022, 7 PM St. Joseph (Conn) St. Joseph (Conn) (A) 4-2 2 assists 

League Wednesday, Sep 7, 2022, 4 PM Clark University Marple Street Field (H) 1-2  

League Saturday, Sep 10, 2022, 2 PM Eastern Conn. St. Marple Street Field (H) 1-4  

League Tuesday, Sep 13, 2022, 4.30 PM Suffolk Marple Street Field (H) 3-1  

League / Conference Saturday, Sep 17, 2022, 12 PM Westfield St. Westfield St. (A) 6-1 1 goal 

League Tuesday, Sep 20, 2022, 4 PM Middlebury Middlebury (A) 1-4 1 goal 

League / Conference Saturday, Sep 24, 2022, 2 PM Bridgewater St. Marple Street Field (H) 3-0  

League Tuesday, Sep 27, 2022, 7 PM Springfield Marple Street Field (H) 2-1 1 goal / 1 assist 

League / Conference Saturday, Oct 1, 2022, 12 PM Salem St. Marple Street Field (H) 1-0  

League  Tuesday, Oct 4, 2022, TBA Eastern Nazarene Eastern Nazarene (A) 3-2 

4+1 

1 assist 

League / Conference Friday, Oct 7, 2022, 6 PM MCLA MCLA (A) 4-1 1 goal 

League Tuesday, Oct 11, 2022, TBA Trinity (Conn.) Trinity (Conn.) (A) 4-3  

League / Conference Saturday, Oct 15, 2022, 10 AM Mass. Maritime Marple Street Field (H) 5-1 Injured 

League Tuesday, Oct 18, 2022, 6 PM Emerson Emerson (A) 0-3 Injured 

League / Conference Saturday, Oct 22, 2022, 4 PM Worcester St. Worcester St. (A) 0-0  

League Tuesday, Oct 25, 2022, 4.30 PM Wheaton (Mass.) Marple Street Field (H) 0-5  

League / Conference Saturday, Oct 29, 2022, 2 PM Fitchburg St. Marple Street Field (H) 

 

5-0  

Conference Semi final Friday, Nov 4, 2022, 7 PM Bridgewater St. Marple Street Field (H) 5-6 (PK) 1 goal (PK) 

 
* Includes penalty shootout (standard score of 2 points per goal and 1 point per assist) 
**The Rams are always mentioned first even being the away team 


